
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

87

777

44

17

53

106

56

115

4

2

20

59

73

86

93

202

441

PIC

1

2

1

3

4

5

6

2

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Class

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Name

Brian Kennedy

Steve Martin

Peter Edington

Damon Bosell

Tim Homes

Scott McQueen

Patrick McManus

John Hertsgaard

Tom Daly

Phil Schaefer

Tom Daly

Erik Dieterle

Lon Blaser

Jessica Johnk

Jerald Dulski

Eileen Wetzel

Jeffrey Edington

Hometown

Cannon Falls MN

Excelsior MN

Jackson WY

Cambridge MN

Saint Michael MN

Minneapolis MN

Delano MN

Minneapolis MN

Minnetonka MN

Minneapolis MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Wayzata MN

Eau Claire WI

Lakeville MN

Delano MN

Plymouth MN

White Bear Lake MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Milw

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

93394

485930

60051798

254182

354273

60051803

60051802

415057

243691

253471

243691

466431

369488

60051801

420219

60051806

519337

Make-Model

1965 Ford Mustang

1979 Ford Mustang

Lola 440

1965 Ford Falcon

1971 Datsun 240Z

1957 Austin Healey 100-6

MG MGC GTS

1959 Formula Junior Special

1960 Austin BUG EYE

1959 Austin Bugeye Sprite

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1969 BMW 2002

1974 Porsche 914

1987 BMW 325i

1972 Datsun 240Z

1966 Austin Healey 3000

1970 MG B

Best Tm

1:45.474

1:47.578

1:50.891

1:52.406

1:52.775

1:54.199

1:59.026

2:03.924

2:05.280

Sponsor

F.J.Moore Mfg. Co.

SWM Racing

Critter Racing

REVISION LLC

last minute racing

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/25/2019 11:53:18 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Julie Hammons Enily Jenkins

Chief Steward  Joe Helser

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jack Pine Sprints Divisional Champ

G23 Vintage

G23QSu 19-VINT-7753

Qualifying started at 10:45:48

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

8/25/2019 10:45 AM

Jack Pine Sprints

Official Grid

Posted 11:55 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DNS

No.

87

17

777

44

53

56

115

4

106

PIC

1

2

3

1

4

5

2

6

DNS

Class

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Name

Brian Kennedy

Damon Bosell

Steve Martin

Peter Edington

Tim Homes

Patrick McManus

John Hertsgaard

Tom Daly

Scott McQueen

Hometown

Cannon Falls MN

Cambridge MN

Excelsior MN

Jackson WY

Saint Michael MN

Delano MN

Minneapolis MN

Minnetonka MN

Minneapolis MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

93394

254182

485930

60051798

354273

60051802

415057

243691

60051803

Make-Model

1965 Ford Mustang

1965 Ford Falcon

1979 Ford Mustang

Lola 440

1971 Datsun 240Z

MG MGC GTS

1959 Formula Junior Special

1960 Austin BUG EYE

1957 Austin Healey 100-6

Laps

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

Best Tm

1:45.903

1:49.648

1:47.867

1:48.506

1:55.937

1:58.239

2:00.595

2:06.361

Sponsor

F.J.Moore Mfg. Co.

SWM Racing

Critter Racing

REVISION LLC

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Jim Nash, Bob Hart, Robert Brist, Ann Hefty, Ted Hough

Total Time: 0:29:29.8

Printed: 8/25/2019 3:33:53 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Julie Hammons Enily Jenkins

Chief Steward  Joe Helser

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

43.649

Avg. Speed

82.796

Best Lap Tm

1:45.903

Best Speed

84.983

Best Lap by

87 - Brian Kennedy

Jack Pine Sprints Divisional Champ

G23 Vintage

G23RSu 19-VINT-7753

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:29:52

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

8/25/2019 02:20 PM

Jack Pine Sprints

Official Results

Posted 3:35 PM


